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22430
22529
22398
23094
22838
22515
23190
22963
23133
22433
50070
22753
22892
22465
22954
23303
22966
22662
23164
23224
22837
23493
23044
23402
22485
23103
23344
23401
23285
23478
23148
23310
22532
23329
23208

23281

Oberosterreichischer Tischtennisverband

OO-RL2m - U15

Ausrichter: Union AWD Vorchdorf

Spieler

Grininger Thomas
Oberfichtner Simon
Waibel Felix
Angerbauer Michael
Friedrich Christian
Bauer Christoph
Viertbauer Andreas
Trink Michael
Bauer Daniel
Sieghartsleitner Michael
Trifkovic Uros
Starzer Hugo
Kartusch Christoph
Schmid Dominik
Zeiselberger Julian
Reindl Michael
Awad Georg
Klinglmair Markus
Leitner Felix
Grasser Dominik
Schaubmayr Jakob
Tomandl Felix
Hirschl Philipp
Schwarz Christian
Promberger Markus
Dieckhoff Julian
Hager Marvin
Radner Michael
Hebesberger Christian
Eder Florian
Hollmuller Stefan
Stegmiller Tobias
Waibel Valentin
Finzinger Marcel
Kolrus Gernot

Graml Adrian

Verein

ASKO Katsdorf

ASKO Katsdorf

TUS RAIKA Kremsmtunster
DSG/Union Waldegg Linz
SK VOEST Linz

SK VOEST Linz

Union AWD Vorchdorf
Union Feldkirchen/Moosdorf

SK VOEST Linz

SPG ATSV-UNION Griunburg-Steinbach

TUS RAIKA Kremsmunster
SK VOEST Linz
Union Pregarten/GH zur Bahn

Union VKB Bank Braunau

SPG ATSV-UNION Griunburg-Steinbach

ASKO Sierning

LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG

Union AWD Vorchdorf

Union Ried/Riedmark

UNIQA Biesenfeld

SK VOEST Linz

SK VOEST Linz

Union VKB Bank Braunau
Sportunion Pettenbach

ASKO Nettingsdorf SPARKASSE
Union Feldkirchen/Moosdorf
SPG WALTER Wels

Sportunion Pettenbach

SPG U.Wartberg/DSG Schlierbach
Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.
Union Ried/Riedmark

TUS RAIKA Kremsmunster

TUS RAIKA Kremsmiunster

SPG WALTER Wels

UNIQA Biesenfeld

Union EPW Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
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23085
23304
23582
23524
23477

23286

Klinglmair Michael
Grill Dominik
Hala Philipp
Neubdck Jannik
Mayr Florian

Hebesberger Andreas

Union AWD Vorchdorf

ASKO Sierning

Union EPW Quarzsande Waizenkirchen

LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG
Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.

SPG U.Wartberg/DSG Schlierbach

Folgende Spieler haben entschuldigt (e) oder nicht entschuldigt (n) beim Turnier gefehlt:
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Rang | Passnr.

1

2
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23270

23342

22593

23271

70106

70205

70241

70214

Gruber Simon
Ortner Maximilian
Weichsler Christoph

Weikl Mathias

Sportunion Pettenbach
UNIQA Biesenfeld
SPG Honda Dietach

Sportunion Pettenbach

Oberdsterreichischer Tischtennisverband

OO-RL2w - U15

Ausrichter: Union AWD Vorchdorf

Spieler

Sandberger Valerie
Oberndorfer Julia
Bunzenberger Sophie

Zarzer Daniela

Verein

Union EPW Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
TUS RAIKA Kremsmunster

LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG

DSG/Union Waldegg Linz

oOT,
-2
Jugend

Folgende Spieler haben entschuldigt (e) oder nicht entschuldigt (n) beim Turnier gefehlt:
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70239

70258

Lujic Natali

Lujic Matea

SPG Honda Dietach

SPG Honda Dietach



